BERKSHIRE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

LEGACY NEW
DEPT # DEPT #
1
12
6330 1200
6340 1210
6220 1215
6350 1220
6360/6460 1230
6370 1240
6280 1250
6290/6390 1260
13
6420 1300
6450 1310
6380 1395
14
19
6820 1900
4130/6210 1910
4410 1930
6116/6140 1950
6120 1960
6170 1990
4420 5440
2
20
6110/6150 2000
6195 2005
6115 2010
6310 2040
6410 2050
6510 2060
21
2620 2110
6850 2120
22
6810 2200
6840 2210
2640 2220
3
30
2110/2190 3000

DEPARTMENT NAMES & CODES

DEPT NAME

INSTRUCTION

STEM & ALLIED HEALTH DIVISION

ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

ENVIRONMENTAL & LIFE SCIENCES

FIRE SCIENCE

MATHEMATICS

ALLIED HEALTH

COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEMS

BUSINESS

HOSPITALITY SCI & MANAGEMENT

NURSING DIVISION

ADN

LPN

RESPIRATORY THERAPY

HUMAN, BEHVL & SCI/HUMAN SERVICES
OTHER ACADEMIC
TUTORING CENTER
WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT
COMMUNITY EDUCATION (WD)
SERVICE LEARNING
DCE CREDIT INSTRUCTION
HONORS PROGRAM
OLLIE
ACADEMIC SUPPORT

ACADEMIC ADMINISTRATION
ACADEMIC DEAN

CONVOCATION

Ctr for Teach & Learn Innov
ASSISTANT DEAN/S&E

ASSISTANT DEAN/NURSING
ASSISTANT DEAN/HUMANITIES
ACADEMIC ANCILLIARY SUPPORT
ACADEMIC ADVISING

ACADEMIC TECHNOLOGY
LIBRARIES

LIBRARY DIRECTOR & STAFF
LIBRARY

TESTING SERVICES

STUDENT SERVICES

STUDENT SERVICE ADMINISTRATION
STUDENT AFFAIRS MANAGEMENT



2210/2000
2220

2111
2120
2130
2310
2320/2321
2340/2330
2215
2650

2610/2690
6610
2630
7530/7730
2410/2420

0000
2410
8140
8150
8190

31

3100
3110
32

3200
3210
3220
3230
3240
3270
3289
3290
33

3300
3310
3320
3330
3340

40

4000
4010
4030
4040
4090

STDNT SOC & CULTURAL DEV
STUDENT LIFE

RECREATIONAL SERVICES
STUDENT SERVICES SUPPORT
MENTORING
COMMENCEMENT
ORIENTATION

COUNSELING

ADA

CAREER COUNSELING

SUCCESS GRANT MATCHING
TRIO

STUDENT ENROLLMENT AND AID
ONE STOP

REGISTRAR
ENROLLMENT SRVCS CHALLENGE
STUDENT BILLING

STUDENT FINANCIAL SERVICES
SCHOLARSHIPS & FELLOWSHIPS
SCHOLARSHIPS & FELLOWSHIPS
SCHOLARSHIP ALLOWANCE
FINANCIAL AID AWARDS
EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANCE
PRESIDENTIAL SCHOLARSHIPS
WAIVERS

INOOOO






