## BERKSHIRE COMMUNITY COLLEGE DEPARTMENT NAMES & CODES

LEGACY	NEW	
DEPT #	DEPT #	DEPT NAME
	1	INSTRUCTION
	12	STEM & ALLIED HEALTH DIVISION
6330	1200	ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY
6340	1210	ENVIRONMENTAL & LIFE SCIENCES
6220	1215	FIRE SCIENCE
6350	1220	MATHEMATICS
6360/6460	1230	ALLIED HEALTH
6370	1240	COMPUTER INFORMATION SYSTEMS
6280	1250	BUSINESS
6290/6390	1260	HOSPITALITY SCI & MANAGEMENT
	13	NURSING DIVISION
6420	1300	ADN
6450	1310	LPN
6380	1395	RESPIRATORY THERAPY
	14	HUMAN, BEHVL & SCI/HUMAN SERVICES
	19	OTHER ACADEMIC
6820	190	O TUTORING CENTER
4130/6210	191	0 WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT
4410	193	COMMUNITY EDUCATION (WD)
6116/6140	195	O SERVICE LEARNING
6120	196	O DCE CREDIT INSTRUCTION
6170	199	O HONORS PROGRAM
4420	544	O OLLTE
	2	ACADEMIC SUPPORT

	20	ACADEMIC ADMINISTRATION
6110/6150	2000	ACADEMIC DEAN.
6195	2005	CONVOCATION
6115	2010	Ctr for Teach & Learn Innov
6310	2040	ASSISTANT DEAN/S&E
6410	2050	ASSISTANT DEAN/NURSING
6510	2060	ASSISTANT DEAN/HUMANITIES
	21	ACADEMIC ANCILLIARY SUPPORT
2620	2110	ACADEMIC ADVISING
6850	2120	ACADEMIC TECHNOLOGY
	22	LIBRARIES
6810	2200	LIBRARY DIRECTOR & STAFF
6840	2210	LIBRARY
2640	2220	TESTING SERVICES
	3	STUDENT SERVICES
	30	STUDENT SERVICE ADMINISTRATION
2110/2190	3000	STUDENT AFFAIRS MANAGEMENT

	31	STDNT SOC & CULTURAL DEV
2210/2000	3100	STUDENT LIFE
2220	3110	RECREATIONAL SERVICES
	32	STUDENT SERVICES SUPPORT
2111	3200	MENTORING
2120	3210	COMMENCEMENT
2130	3220	ORIENTATION
2310	3230	COUNSELING
2320/2321	3240	ADA
2340/2330	3270	CAREER COUNSELING
2215	3289	SUCCESS GRANT MATCHING
2650	3290	TRIO
	33	STUDENT ENROLLMENT AND AID
2610/2690	3300	ONE STOP
6610	3310	REGISTRAR
2630	3320	ENROLLMENT SRVCS CHALLENGE
7530/7730	3330	STUDENT BILLING
2410/2420	3340	STUDENT FINANCIAL SERVICES
	4	SCHOLARSHIPS & FELLOWSHIPS
	40	SCHOLARSHIPS & FELLOWSHIPS
0000	4000	SCHOLARSHIP ALLOWANCE
2410	4010	FINANCIAL AID AWARDS
8140	4030	EDUCATIONAL ASSISTANCE
8150	4040	PRESIDENTIAL SCHOLARSHIPS
8190	4090	WAIVERS
	5	IN0000